POS PETT ATLETA

1 3901
2 403
3 412
4 333
5 240
6 238
7 334
8 411
9 206
10 356
11 393
12 388
13 387
14 371
15 231
16 415
17 335
18 390
19 225
20 401
21 216
22 345
23 392
24 440
25 381
26 311
27 357
28 418
29 441
30 351
31 355
32 374
33 378
34 459
35 220
36 209
37 341
38 367
39 325
40 239
41 312
42 398
43 375
44 326
45 445
46 185
47 237
48 347
49 386
50 373
51 359
52 230
53 319

GABRINI RICCARDO
FILONI ALAIN

DI MARIO LUCA
CARBONE CARLO
GINOSA ARTURO
GUIDETTI NICOLA
FRANCHI CLAUDIO
MALAGOLI NICHOLAS
ZANNI LUCA
DOMENICHINI CRISTIAN
DAL CERO MARCO
SCERRINO ANDREA
ADANI VALERIO
BERTOLINI SIMONE
FERRI SIMONE
GARERI NICOLAS
DAVOLI FEDERICO
VOLPI FABIO
MARTINELLI SIMONE
REGNANI FEDERICO
MAGGIO FRANCESCO
BRIGHENTI MARCO
BERTONI RICCARDO
RIZZARDI ROBERTO
BERTESI ELIA
SISSOKO BOUREIMA
DEL CIGNO MATTEO
MASTROMATTEI FEDERICO
BURANI DAVIDE
RISPOLI SILVIO
GUARNIERI SILVANO
PATERLINI NICOLA
ROMEI GIOVANNI ANDREA
PECCHINI ALAN

IOTTI ROBERTO
BORGHESI ANDREA
CATTOZZI SILVANO
GANAPINI MAURO
RIVA DANIELE
MJEKRA ENDI
MECHETTI GIOVANNI
INCERTI SIMONE
CANOVI MATTEO
GENNARI GIULIO
RUSCELLI GABRIELE
IORI SIMONE
CARRETTI CRISTIAN
RIVI CLAUDIO
SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO
TERNARDI ANDREA
BURSI DANTE
GIOVANNETTI ANDREA
GAZZOTTI DANTE
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3" CWC COLLAGNA -15 KM
Ventasso - 01/11/2024

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M18...59

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

1992
1989
1989
1993
1986
1995
1977
1992
1991
1982
1979
1972
1985
1972
1980
1983
1988
1982
1978
1993
1985
1980
1999
1974
1988
1995
1989
2000
1978
1996
1975
1993
1992
1981
1995
1981
1966
1970
1968
1996
1971
2000
1990
1981
1980
1979
1993
1978
1975
1997
1971
1969
1966
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SM30
SM35
SM35
SM30
SM35
SM25
SM45
SM30
SM30
SM40
SM45
VM50
SM35
VM50
SM40
SM40
SM35
SM40
SM45
SM30
SM35
SM40
SM25
VM50
SM35
SM25
SM35
SM20
SM45
SM25
SM45
SM30
SM30
SM40
SM25
SM40
VM55
VM50
VM55
SM25
VM50
SM20
SM30
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM30
SM45
SM45
SM25
VM50
VM55
VM55

e

COD

H081077
RE595
PR420
MN313
H011305
H081051
H081051
H040224
RE105
H080312
H080389
H080382
H080389
H080382
H081077
H080333
H080389
PR534
H081255
H081051
RE187
RE514
RUNCARD
H041005
H041445
H080389
RE514
RE107
RE128
H080389
H080333
H081051
H081051
H080333
H080500
H081051
H081051
RE128
H080292
H081051
H080333
RUNCARD
H081051
RUNCARD
BO150
H080291
RUNCARD
H080292
H081051
H080389
RE514
RE483
H080292

SOCIETA

UISP AMOROTTO ASD
FIDAL AMOROTTO ASD
FIDAL KINO MANA

FIDAL LIBERTAS MANTOVA

UISP A.S.D. LOLLI AUTO SPORT CLUB

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT
UISP CASAROLA TEAM ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D.

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

UISP NEW BIKE SSD AR.L.

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
FIDAL LOLLIAUTO ASD
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA
FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

RISULTATO
00.55.58
00.59.09
00.59.33
00.59.41
01.00.27
01.00.38
01.01.28
01.02.09
01.03.38
01.04.02
01.05.11
01.05.22
01.05.44
01.05.54
01.06.28
01.06.31
01.07.05
01.07.11
01.07.28
01.07.58
01.08.28
01.09.00
01.09.16
01.09.22
01.10.07
01.10.15
01.11.08
01.11.29
01.11.45
01.11.54
01.12.08
01.12.30
01.12.30
01.13.22
01.13.42
01.13.53
01.14.02
01.14.03
01.14.10
01.14.33
01.14.59
01.15.03
01.15.13
01.15.20
01.15.26
01.15.29
01.15.29
01.15.30
01.15.52
01.16.40
01.16.43
01.16.48
01.17.03
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54 310 RIGHIDARIO IT 1976 55 SM45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.17.22
55 352 VEZZANI DESIDERIO IT 1978 56 SM45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.17.22
56 204 MARIANI ALESSIO IT 1983 58 SM40 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.17.36
57 228 RUFFALDI GIACOMO IT 2003 59 SM20 H040898 UISP MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD 01.17.54
58 449 ARIOLILUCA IT 1969 60 VM55 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.18.05
59 376 BLASINA FRANCESCO IT 1984 61 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.18.12
60 183 ZANINI ROBERTO IT 1986 62 SM35 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.18.18
61 416 MENOZZI DAVIDE IT 1995 63 SM25 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.18.23
62 213 ASTOLFI MARCO IT 1987 64 SM35 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.18.54
63 379 PENSERINI MAURIZIO IT 1982 65 SM40 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.19.06
64 384 MANFREDI GIACOMO IT 1979 66 SM45 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.19.08
65 435 LESO MASSIMO IT 1966 67 VM55 L121147 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA PORCARI 01.19.45
66 308 CROTTI MASSIMO IT 1972 69 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.20.32
67 248 MACCHIONI LUCA IT 1974 70 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.20.41
68 320 MACCHIONI MARCO IT 1977 71 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.20.42
69 395 PRANDI GIOVANNI IT 1966 72 VM55 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.20.44
70 409 AMORUSO SALVATORE IT 1979 73 SM45 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.21.10
71 364 CHIODO CRISTIAN IT 1991 74 SM30 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.21.13
72 236 GABRIELLI ANDREA IT 1987 76 SM35 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.22.19
73 354 GIANSOLDATI MATTIA IT 1983 77 SM40 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.22.55
74 339 CANOVISTEFANO IT 1977 78 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.22.55
75 330 MLYNARSKI KAMIL IT 1988 79 SM35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.23.03
76 342 ASCARILUCA IT 1969 80 VM55 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.23.11
77 380 MAZZOLANI MARCO IT 1971 82 VM50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.23.42
78 405 VENERONI CARLO IT 1974 83 VM50 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.23.46
79 303 SPINA ANTONIO IT 1970 84 VM50 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.24.01
80 327 BERTOZZI MIRCO IT 1974 85 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.24.21
81 346 SPINA GIANLUCA IT 1984 86 SM40 MO119 FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA 01.24.49
82 429 PADERNI ANDREA IT 1968 87 VM55 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 01.25.16
83 212 CORTIELIA IT 1995 88 SM25 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.25.21
84 394 NATALINI MARCO IT 1977 90 SM45 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 01.25.32
85 404 CONDE CRESPO FRANCISCO JAVIER ES 1978 91 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.25.55
86 243 CAPRARI MATTEO IT 1975 92 SM45 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.26.10
87 370 AZZOLINI RICCARDO IT 1995 93 SM25 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.26.45
88 211 ROSSIALESSANDRO IT 1985 94 SM35 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.26.52
89 215 MARLEAN RUSLAN MD 1978 96 SM45 RE105 FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA 01.27.21
90 323 PIOVERO GIOVANNI IT 1979 97 SM45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.27.45
91 245 ROTA MAURIZIO IT 1983 99 SM40 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.27.53
92 437 SERRADIMIGNI DANIELE IT 1991 100 SM30 H040898 UISP MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD 01.28.09
93 337 BELLUCCI CRISTIANO IT 1967 101 VM55 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.28.32
94 241 ZANNIDEVIS IT 1979 105 SM45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.29.35
95 410 CASOLARI ANDREA IT 1991 106 SM30 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 01.30.13
96 368 BIZZARRI FEDERICO IT 1980 107 SM40 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.31.18
97 424 SONCINI ALESSANDRO IT 1973 108 VM50 PR206 FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 01.31.40
98 200 VILLANI CRISTIAN IT 1978 109 SM45 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 01.32.29
99 227 DALL'AGLIO CRISTIANO IT 1971 110 VM50 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.32.29
100 221 VITALE ROCCO IT 1981 111 SM40 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.32.37
101 417 FERRETTI MASSIMO IT 1979 112 SM45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.34.29
102 426 PERNICE MICHELE IT 1980 113 SM40 V110019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IBLEI APS  01.35.05
103 250 BONATTI MARCO IT 1966 114 VM55 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 01.35.28
104 358 CHIESSI ALESSANDRO IT 1980 115 SM40 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.35.58
105 399 TEMPESTA SALVATORE IT 1967 116 VM55 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.36.42
106 385 GANDOLFI SIMONE IT 1988 117 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.37.05
107 407 VERLATO MARIO IT 1967 118 VM55 BS883 FIDAL BIONE TRAILERS TEAM 01.37.52
108 217 FERRARINICOLO IT 1995 119 SM25 H080682 UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.39.01
109 427 RUFFOLO FRANCESCO IT 1966 120 VM55 PRO068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 01.39.52
110 434 CAMPARI MICHELE IT 1968 121 VM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.39.59
111 219 FERRARI MATTIA IT 1990 122 SM30 H080682 UISP ATLETICA CASTELNOVO MONTI 01.40.13
112 229 CAVAZZONI MASSIMILIANO IT 1965 124 VM55 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.45.26
113 234 BARTOLI MAURIZIO IT 1965 125 VM55 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.45.27
114 317 MASONI GIANLUCA IT 1978 126 SM45 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.45.28
115 316 CROTTILUCA IT 1970 127 VM50 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.45.47
116 447 FONTANESI ENRICO IT 1993 128 SM30 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.46.23
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117 425 ONGARINI SANDRO IT 1980 129 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.47.14
118 450 GIUMELLI ANDREA IT 1979 130 SM45 SP030 FIDAL A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI ARCIGNI 01.49.24

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M60+
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 210 REGNANI MARCO IT 1962 49 VM60 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.15.37
2 396 LABERENTI GAETANO IT 1956 57 VM65 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 01.17.30
3 419 BENASSI ANDREA IT 1963 68 VM60 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.20.31
4 249 GUIDETTI FABIO IT 1961 75 VM60 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.21.45
5 218 MARMIROLI ETTORE IT 1948 81 VM75 H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 01.23.29
6 232 ESPOSITO ANTONIO IT 1961 89 VM60 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.25.30
7 329 PELLIZZARDI MASSIMO IT 1958 95 VM65 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.27.05
8 244 LUGLI SILVERIO IT 1961 98 VM60 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.27.46
9 235 CORRADI GERMANO IT 1960 102 VM60 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.29.01
10 208 CANEDOLI DANIELE IT 1957 103 VM65 H081255 UISP CASAROLA TEAM ASD 01.29.06
11 318 DEBBI ADRIANO IT 1962 104 VM60 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.29.17
12 353 GIULIVI ARNALDO IT 1954 123 VM70 H080875 UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD 01.41.38
13 184 SIDOLI GIULIANO IT 1944 131 VM80 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.55.02
14 207 BARTOLI MIRCO IT 1964 132 VM60 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 01.56.20
15 444 FANTINI IDEO IT 1949 133 VM75 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI 02.10.11
COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:
F18...59
POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 203 MORLINI ISABELLA IT 1971 1 VF50 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01.09.41
2 363 RONDONI ALESSIA IT 2000 2 SF20 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 01.10.09
3 224 BOTTI GIULIA IT 1980 3 SF40 HO080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 01.14.01
4 389 BERTOLETTI GIULIA IT 1992 4 SF30 PR534 FIDAL ASD F70 FREESPORT 01.15.20
5 331 VITALE CHIARA IT 1992 5 SF30 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.16.12
6 233 POLETTI CHIARA IT 1983 6 SF40 H080347 UISP COMITATO ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO ASD 01.16.37
7 438 BOTTI MARIA VITTORIA IT 1991 7 SF30 MS424 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA ALTA TOSCANA 01.17.24
8 321 MALVOLTI ELENA IT 1979 8 SF45 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 01.17.55
9 314 CAVAZZUTI CHIARA IT 1987 9 SF35 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.18.44
10 422 BONICELLI LEDA IT 1993 10 SF30 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.18.47
11 448 TORRICELLI SILVIA IT 1983 11 SF40 H0809%60 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 01.20.06
12 350 PANTALEONI STEFANIA IT 1979 12 SF45 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.20.31
13 442 ZINI FEDERICA IT 1975 13 SF45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.20.53
14 343 MUNARI ROSSELLA IT 1978 14 SF45 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 01.21.08
15 247 COLOMBARI LUCIA IT 1989 15 SF35 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.21.19
16 205 MARZANI KATIA IT 1976 16 SF45 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.23.48
17 226 BROUCILOVA PETRA IT 1978 18 SF45 PR592 FIDAL ASD RBML 01.24.54
18 307 ROSSI VALENTINA IT 1988 19 SF35 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.28.58
19 397 GENNARI MERI IT 1973 20 VF50 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.29.09
20 332 FILIPPINI ELENA IT 1978 21 SF45 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.31.12
21 431 TOSI VALENTINA IT 1989 22 SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.32.23
22 383 BUTNARU DOINA IT 1999 23 SF25 MN313 FIDAL LIBERTAS MANTOVA 01.33.59
23 413 CAPEDRI LAURA IT 1972 24 VF50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.34.21
24 313 ROTA CAMILLA IT 1989 25 SF35 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.36.04
25 362 ANELLI MICHELA IT 1976 26 SF45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.36.12
26 382 D'AVINO MARIANGELA IT 1979 27 SF45 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 01.37.24
27 242 MARGINI ALESSANDRA IT 1976 29 SF45 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 01.37.51
28 439 MARCOMINI BARBARA IT 1974 30 VF50 H051691 UISP SPIRITO TARSOGNO ASD 01.39.13
29 372 BIANCHI LARA IT 1970 31 VF50 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.42.07
30 348 DEVIVO ROSA IT 1972 32 VF50 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.42.47
31 406 STORCHIINCERTI SILVIA IT 1969 33 VF55 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 01.42.56
32 338 MANFREDINI SARA IT 1979 34 SF45 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.43.19
33 344 ABATI MICHELA IT 1978 35 SF45 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 01.43.19
34 246 FIORINI ELENA IT 1977 36 SF45 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.45.45
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35
36
37
38

POS

~N o b WDN PP

436
428
446
309

SALSI ELENA

PUCCIONI MARGHERITA
DAVOLI BARBARA
ORLANDINI SILVIA

PETT ATLETA

349
324
421
302
186
366
222

BERTOLUCCI PAOLA
POZZI SORAIA
GANDOLFI MARGHERITA
DAVOLIO MARIAGRAZIA
GAMBARELLI MAURIZIA
GANDOLFI CECILIA
PAGLIA FRANCESCA
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1973
1983
1973
1980

37
38
42
44

VF50
SF40
VF50
SF40

F60+

NAZ ANNO ASS CAT

1960
1961
1963
1962
1961
1959
1964

17
28
39
40
41
43
45

VF60
VF60
VF60
VF60
VF60
VF65
VF60

RUNCARD

H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

COD

H080389
H080292
RUNCARD
H080333
H080379
MO119
H080293

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

SOCIETA

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
FIDAL CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

01.45.56
01.46.22
01.57.30
02.02.58

RISULTATO
01.24.17
01.37.32
01.50.24
01.51.24
01.54.49
01.59.28
02.10.09
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